.
UAL NE

FAGO Spiegel mit LED-Beleuchtung 50x70cm, Beruhrungssensor, dimmbar

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Breite:
Hbéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Garantie:

FAOG0

600 mm
800 mm
33 mm

2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

600

800

30 [

33

60

60

680

150

220
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